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Forever Green Art has been preserving and distributing trees and plants to designers throughout the 

World since 1995. Our product line of classic topiaries, natural junipers, bonsai, eucalyptus,  palms and 

floral arrangements are truly a unique and beautiful way to accent your home or business.  Each plant 

is carefully preserved to maintain its natural shape and color and then hand trimmed and arranged by 

skilled artisans.  All Forever Green Art plants require no “sun, soil, or water” and are maintenance free.   

Wherever a plant is needed   Forever Green Art has the solution in beauty, function and price.
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Forever Green Art trees 
and plants are nurtured 
from seedlings to assure 
quality and appearance. 
Only the best are chosen.

As they mature the trees 
and plants are continually 
and meticulously shaped 
by our Artisans in the 
field.

When they reach their final 
shape and size the plants 
are naturally preserved to 
maintain their fragrance, 
color and texture.

A final trim is performed 
to capture flawless form 
and perfect artistry.  Our 
trees and plants look real 
- because they ARE real.

FOREVER GREEN ARTCustom Work
Providing unsurpassed levels of customer support and service has always been a driving force at Forever 

Green Art.   We are comitted to meeting your desired order and will perform custom work to attain this 

goal.  From Date Palms to custom shaped topiaries, Forever Green Art has the ability and artistry to meet 

your expectations.
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3 4Juniper Topiaries

Single Spiral
sizes range from 20” - 120”

 Triple Ball
sizes range from 20” - 72”

Ball Cone
sizes range from 20” - 60”

Tabletop Juniper Set
Globe in 6” Bronze Cube
Cone in 6” Bronze Cube
Hedge in 12” Bronze Box

Globes
available in 7” - 60”

(shown in Kenya Villa Urn) (shown in Clay Terra Cotta)

(shown in Clay Terra Cotta)

Double Ball 
sizes range from 20” - 72”

(shown in Clay Terra Cotta)

Single Ball 
sizes range from 20” - 72”

(shown in Clay Terra Cotta)
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Natural
sizes range from 20”- 120”

Cone
sizes range from 20” - 120”

Containers

Paper Mache    Clay Terra Cotta    Classic Urn         Roman Urn               Villa Urn

Urn Colors

 antique white     aged gold       aged silver           lead                rust              kenya

* See back cover for Container Dimensions

Juniper Topiaries

72” Single Spiral
in Kenya Villa Urn

(shown in lead Roman Urn) (shown in lead Roman Urn)
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Single Monterey Bonsai
approximately 5”L X 8”W X 10”H

Double Monterey Bonsai
approximately 6”L X 10”W X 12”H

Triple Monterey Bonsai
approximately 10”L X 14”W X 20”H

20” Monterey Bonsai
approximately 10”L X 14”W X 20”H

Bonsai

Custom Bonsai
Larger sizes are available

Choose one of our traditional 
Bonsai designs or ask our 
artisans to produce one to 
your custom specifications.  
Either way you will experience 
the timeless beauty of this 
4000 year old tradition.

6 foot
Kage Bonsai

(pronounced “kah-gay”)

The Kage Bonsai 
comes in a 

bronzed tin 
and is a 
truly unique 
Preserved 
Bonsai.  

Its name, 
meaning “shade” 

emphasizes its 
enormous size and 

strong presence.
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6Palms

Date Palm
sizes range from 84”- 120”

larger sizes are available

Key Largo Palm
sizes range from 40”- 120”

(8-10 palm fronds)

Aloe Palm
sizes range from 84”- 120”

larger sizes are available

Moss Ball Set
available in 5”, 6” & 7”
larger sizes available

Sand Blasted Moss Ball
40” tall

urn included

Natural Moss Ball
40” tall

urn included

Moss Accents
shown in Antique White Villa Urn
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7 Eucalyptus

Eucalyptus Table Top
available in 24”

(shown in mixed green)

Eucalyptus Bush
available in 34”

(shown in plum)

Eucalyptus Oasis
available in 28”

(shown in mixed cabernet)

Eucalyptus Tree
sizes available are 4’, 5.5’, 7.5’ & 9.0’
(shown as 4’ silver dollar in sage)

Eucalyptus Tree
sizes available are 4’, 5.5’, 7.5’ & 9.0’
(shown as 5.5’ willow in cabernet)

Eucalyptus Tree
sizes available are 4’, 5.5’, 7.5’ & 9.0’

(shown as 7.5’ willow in green)

Eucalyptus Leaf Colors Eucalyptus Leaf Shapes

plum              sage             green           cabernet                    willow          silver dollar
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Rose Colors: Red, Burgundy, Chocolate, Cream, Green Tea, Orange       C
ontainer Colors: Black, Bronze, Silver, White, Yellow

Roses, Hydrangea & Mini MyrtleWheat Grass & Rose in Vase

Floral

Roses
Our beautifully preserved roses come in a variety of colors and arrangements and are a perfect 
complement to any setting.  Our designers have also combined our preserved roses with other 
select floral to make truly unique arrangements that will stand out for years to come. 

Visit our website to
see our complete line
of Rose arrangements
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9 Floral

Seasonal Collection

Signature Collections
Our designers have assembled a new line of floral collections that gracefully exhibit the natural 
colors and textures that are a signature part of all of our preserved plants.  Each collection consists 
of carefully designed elements that can easily stand on their own or be seamlessly combined with 
other pieces in the collection.

Country Collection

Fall Collection Pomegranate Collection

Holiday Collection

Arrangements shown are 
available in custom colors

Visit our website to
see all of our

Signature Collections
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Modern Life
4.5” X 4.5” Cube
5.5” X 5.5” Cube
6.5” X 6.5” Cube

Birch Wood  & Hydrangea 
Floral Topiary

30” tall in 4.5” X 4.5” Cube
36” tall in 5.5” X 5.5” Cube
42” tall in 6.5” X 6.5” Cube

Cone and Berry Topiary
in classic urn

Lady Amhust Feather & Wheat
in classic urn

Floral

Signature Pieces
Our Signature Pieces stand alone in both design and beauty.  These singular elements represent 
the cutting edge of floral design and can find their place in both modern and classical spaces.  
Below are just a few examples of what we have to offer and you can fully explore your choices 
on our website - www.forevergreenart.com.

Hydrangea Pomegranate
in country container

Rose & Hydrangea Table Top
5.5” X 5.5” Cube



CORPORATE OFFICE
4125 Cook Road 
Bentonville, AR 72712

www.ForeverGreenArt.com
Telephone: 1.800.949.6001 
Fax Number: 1.479.715.6899

Size

Paper Mache

Tree Size
Base 

Diameter
Top 

Diameter
 Height 
of Urn

Added
Height

small

medium

large

x-large

20”, 30”

40”, 50”, 60

72”, 84”

custom work

3.50”

4.25”

6.25”

7.75”

5.00”

6.00”

8.75”

10.00”

4.25”

5.25”

6.00”

7.75”

none

none

none

none

Clay Terra Cotta small

medium

large

x-large

20”

30“

40”, 50”, 60”

72”, 84”

4.00”

4.75”

7.50”

10.50”

6.00”

8.25”

10.75”

15.00”

4.25”

6.50”

7.00”

9.00”

none

none

none

none

Plaster classic urn small

classic urn medium

classic urn large

roman urn

villa urn

20”

30“

40”, 50”

40”, 50”, 60”

60”, 72”, 84”

5.00”

6.75”

7.50”

8.50”

9.00”

7.50”

9.00”

12.00”

14.00”

18.50”

9.25”

12.00”

15.00”

13.50”

18.00”

5.50”

7.50”

10.00”

10.00”

10.00”

Resin classic urn small

classic urn medium

classic urn large

classic urn x-large

20”

30“

40”, 50”

60”, 72”, 84”

5.00”

6.75”

7.50”

9.00”

7.50”

9.00”

12.00”

20.00”

9.25”

12.00”

15.00”

24.00”

5.50”

7.50”

10.00”

14.00”

Container Dimensions

all products can be found at:
products.forevergreenart.com


