



CATALOG

PRESERVED
PLANTS &
FLORAL





## **OUR STORY**

Forever Green Art has been preserving and distributing trees and plants to designers throughout the World since 1995. Our product line of classic topiaries, natural junipers, bonsai, eucalyptus, palms and floral arrangements are truly a unique and beautiful way to accent your home or business. Each plant is carefully preserved to maintain its natural shape and color and then hand trimmed and arranged by skilled artisans. All Forever Green Art plants require no "sun, soil, or water" and are maintenance free. Wherever a plant is needed Forever Green Art has the solution in beauty, function and price.























### PRESERVATION

Forever Green Art trees and plants are nurtured from seedlings to assure quality and appearance. Only the best are chosen.

2



As they mature the trees and plants are continually and meticulously shaped by our Artisans in the field.

3



When they reach their final shape and size the plants are naturally preserved to maintain their fragrance, color and texture.

4



A final trim is performed to capture flawless form and perfect artistry. Our trees and plants look real - because they ARE real.

## CUSTOM WORK

Providing unsurpassed levels of customer support and service has always been a driving force at Forever Green Art. We are comitted to meeting your desired order and will perform custom work to attain this goal. From Date Palms to custom shaped topiaries, Forever Green Art has the ability and artistry to meet your expectations.



# JUNIPER TOPIARIES



Single Spiral sizes range from 20" - 120" (shown in Kenya Villa Urn)



Single Ball sizes range from 20" - 72" (shown in ClayTerra Cotta)



Double Ball sizes range from 20" - 72" (shown in ClayTerra Cotta)



Triple Ball sizes range from 20" - 72" (shown in Clay Terra Cotta)





Tabletop Juniper Set Globe in 6" Bronze Cube Cone in 6" Bronze Cube Hedge in 12" Bronze Box



Globes available in 7" - 60"



Ball Cone sizes range from 20" - 60" (shown in Clay Terra Cotta)





sizes range from 20" - 120" (shown in lead Roman Urn)



Natural sizes range from 20"- 120" (shown in lead Roman Urn)











# Custom Bonsai Larger sizes are available

Choose one of our traditional Bonsai designs or ask our artisans to produce one to your custom specifications. Eitherway you will experience the timeless beauty of this 4000 year old tradition.



Single Monterey Bonsai approximately 5"LX 8"wX 10"H

Double Monterey Bonsai approximately 6"LX 10"wX 12"H

Triple Monterey Bonsai approximately 10"LX 14"wX 20"H





Date Palm sizes range from 84"- 120" larger sizes are available



Key Largo Palm sizes range from 40"- 120" (8-10 palm fronds) shown in Antique White Villa Urn



Aloe Palm sizes range from 84"- 120" larger sizes are available

## Moss Accents



Sand Blasted Moss Ball 40'' tall urn included



Moss Ball Set available in 5", 6" & 7" larger sizes available





Natural Moss Ball 40'' tall urn included

## EUCALYPTUS



Eucalyptus Table Top available in 24'' (shown in mixed green)



Eucalyptus Bush available in 34" (shown in plum)



Eucalyptus Oasis available in 28" (shown in mixed cabernet)

#### Eucalyptus Leaf Colors











silver dollar



sage

green



Eucalyptus Tree sizes available are 4', 5.5', 7.5' & 9.0' (shown as 4' silver dollar in sage)



Eucalyptus Tree sizes available are 4', 5.5', 7.5' & 9.0' (shown as 5.5' willow in cabernet)



Eucalyptus Tree sizes available are 4', 5.5', 7.5' & 9.0' (shown as 7.5' willow in green)



### Roses

Our beautifully preserved roses come in a variety of colors and arrangements and are a perfect complement to any setting. Our designers have also combined our preserved roses with other select floral to make truly unique arrangements that will stand out for years to come.





Wheat Grass & Rose in Vase

Visit our website to see our complete line of Rose arrangements



Roses, Hydrangea & Mini Myrtle



## 9 FLORAL

## Signature Collections

Our designers have assembled a new line of floral collections that gracefully exhibit the natural colors and textures that are a signature part of all of our preserved plants. Each collection consists of carefully designed elements that can easily stand on their own or be seamlessly combined with other pieces in the collection.



## Signature Pieces

Our Signature Pieces stand alone in both design and beauty. These singular elements represent the cutting edge of floral design and can find their place in both modern and classical spaces. Below are just a few examples of what we have to offer and you can fully explore your choices on our website - www.forevergreenart.com.





### Container Dimensions

331164	Size	Tree Size	Base Diameter	Top Diameter	Height of Urn	Added Height
						1 10.8.11
Paper M	ache small	20'', 30''	3.50''	5.00''	4.25''	none
	medium	40'', 50'', 60	4.25''	6.00''	5.25''	none
	large	72'', 84''	6.25''	8.75''	6.00''	none
	x-large	custom work	7.75''	10.00''	7.75''	none
Clay Terr	ra Cotta small	20''	4.00''	6.00''	4.25"	none
Clay ICI I	medium	30"	4.75"	8.25''	6.50''	none
	large	40'', 50'', 60''	7.50''	10.75''	7.00''	none
	x-large	72'', 84''	10.50''	15.00''	9.00''	none
Dlastan		2011	F 00!!	7.500	0.25"	F F0!!
Plaster	classic urn small	20''	5.00"	7.50''	9.25"	5.50"
	classic urn medium	30'' 40'', 50''	6.75'' 7.50''	9.00'' 12.00''	12.00'' 15.00''	7.50'' 10.00''
classic urn large		40', 50'', 60''	7.50 8.50''	14.00''	13.50"	10.00
	roman urn villa urn	60'', 72'', 84''	9.00''	18.50''	18.00''	10.00''
Resin	classic upp appell	20''	F 00" -	7.50"	0.25"	F FO''
rtesiii	classic urn small		5.00''	7.50''	9.25"	5.50'' 7.50''
	classic urn medium	30'' 40'', 50''	6.75'' 7.50''	9.00'' 12.00''	12.00'' 15.00''	7.50 10.00''
	classic urn large classic urn ×-large	60'', 72'', 84''	7.50 9.00''	20.00''	24.00''	14.00''



CORPORATE OFFICE

4125 COOK ROAD BENTONVILLE, AR 72712

ALL PRODUCTS CAN BE FOUND AT: PRODUCTS.FOREVERGREENART.COM

www.ForeverGreenArt.com

TELEPHONE: 1.800.949.6001 FAX NUMBER: 1.479.715.6899